
Date Location 

Friday, April 13 Laurier
Friday, April 20 Laurier
Friday, April 27 Laurier
Friday, May 4 Laurier
Friday, May 11 Guelph
Friday May 18 Uptown Waterloo
Friday May 25 Stratford
Friday, June 1 Downtown Kitchener
Friday June 8 Guelph
Friday, June 15 Stratford
Friday, June 22 Uptown Waterloo
Sunday, July 1 Downtown Kitchener
Friday, July 6 Downtown Kitchener
Friday, July 13 Downtown Kitchener
Friday, July 20 Stratford
Friday, July 27 Guelph
Friday, August 3 Uptown Waterloo
Friday, August 10 Downtown Kitchener
Friday, August 17 Stratford
Friday, August 24 Uptown Waterloo
Friday, August 31 Guelph

Friday, September 7 Laurier
Friday, September 14 Laurier
Friday, September 21 Laurier
Friday, September 28 Laurier
Friday, October 5 Laurier
Friday, October 12 Laurier
Friday, October 19 Laurier
Friday, October 26 Laurier
Friday, November 2 Laurier
Friday, November 9 Laurier
Friday, November 16 Laurier
Friday, November 23 Laurier

Friday, November 30 Laurier
December, TBD Downtown Kitchener

Friday Night Team Evangelism 2018  

All Friday Night Team Evangelism begins at 7 p.m and go between 9-10 p.m unless otherwise noted on the website. To learn 
more contact taylor@trinitybiblechapel.ca


